
N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO CINDYS CLAIM TA FAME 15,337 1

2 LA ROSA STEFANO GOLD APPLE 15,372 1

3 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE 15,522 1

4 ARREOLA DENIS FB NIC LADY CHEX 15,702 1

5 ARENA ROBERTO RONAS DASH TA FAME 15,704 1

6 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI O'LENA 15,709 1

7 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP 15,750 1

8 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FRENCHMANS JODI 15,757 1

9 ALTIMARE ROBERTO HORNET TERRIFIC LEDY 15,780 1

10 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO RR SIX X THE SIZZLE 15,796 1

11 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS 15,798 1

12 TIOLI MAURO CARABINA QUEEGLY 15,829 1

1 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADA JET ECHO 15,841 2

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO SUPERMAN ON THE MONEY 15,843 2

3 REDREZZA FEDERICO CASHIN ALL NIGHT 15,862 2

4 ROMEO ANTONINO GINGER SMART 15,931 2

5 LIGUORI GERRY PH NOT JUST A SIX MOONS 15,935 2

6 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA MR SWEET ROSY 15,940 2

7 FANFANI FEDERICO SUSIE SHU 15,954 2

8 DE ROSA FRANCESCA EDR ALOTTA STREAK 15,956 2

9 ACTIS ELISA TINO SAFARI STAR 15,971 2

10 ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOON 15,986 2

11 SPINELLA ANTONINO PEGGHY STRAW CODY 15,991 2

12 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16,022 2

13 BARZON DAVIDE PURO LILACHIC 16,080 2

14 GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMART FREACK 16,089 2

15 CAPIZZI ANGELO TOPSAIL TOSCA 16,100 2

16 SQUILLACI GAETANO STAR GRAY CODY 16,107 2

17 MARINO ALBERTO MARK ME HAPPY 16,136 2

18 MARTINO DOMENICO MISS ROCKY STAR 16,144 2

19 FASCI' GIOVANNI HOT SHOT OF GIN 16,161 2

20 ADAMO GIOVANNI FIRE WATER MAGIC 16,182 2

21 IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET 16,187 2

22 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA TOP SMART SMOKING 16,189 2

23 ADAMO GIOVANNI LIVING ON REQUEST 16,213 2

24 ADAMO GIOVANNI HEZA LOT OF FOREST 16,239 2
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25 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 16,248 2

26 BRICCOLA RACHELE SILVER PASS CAST 16,249 2

27 ZISA ANGELO SWEET SUGAR BAMBOLA 16,281 2

28 REINERI ROBERTO BELLE OF MAY PEP 16,318 2

29 PASCALE ANTONIO TANG N SNAPPER 16,320 2

30 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMAN FLAME 16,323 2

1 GROSSI ANDREA ML FOREVER LENA 16,340 3

2 PELIZZARI MARCO SPOT LIGHT NIC 16,340 3

3 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAR KEEN 16,345 3

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN SKIP CANADA 16,346 3

5 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOPSAIL SMART 16,350 3

6 TUZI GIANLUCA FOX LITTLE HOPE 16,358 3

7 TANZI FEDERICO JINKY THE GREAT 16,361 3

8 SCIAMMETTA ANTONINO EUROS IN CASH 16,377 3

9 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TIVIO PEPS SUNRIS 16,377 3

10 MASPERO ELISA SMOKING PIGEON 16,401 3

11 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 16,418 3

12 MIDILI GINO SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI 16,421 3

13 LAPOLLA VITTORIO JM DE HIGH LEGS 16,423 3

14 MORABITO ANTONY DRUMS DOLL 16,433 3

15 FERRIGNO TIZIANA BB FRETZ CAL SNAPPER 16,445 3

16 MESSINEO DOMENICO CRAZY RIVER 16,478 3

17 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA CONTINENTAL FRECKLES 16,482 3

18 RICCARDI FRANCESCA ELLEVI BEDUINO JET 16,504 3

19 ALTERI TOMMASO PEPPY SOLANOS 16,525 3

20 DI LUCIA MARCO IM DA MISTERY 16,554 3

21 MARTINO DOMENICO ML JULIETA SAN 16,577 3

22 NOVELLA BRUNO TUNDER S.H. 16,586 3

23 CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS 16,621 3

24 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS 16,646 3

25 LAURIA MICHELE HOSTLERS ROOSTER 16,689 3

26 ARENA DEBORAH STREAK LIGHT BREEZ 16,747 3

27 BOSI ANNALISA GOLDEN EYE 16,751 3

28 TANZI FEDERICO RAPID BUGS 16,784 3

29 PASCALE ANTONIO STATIN GLOW BAR 16,928 3

30 NANNI DENIS LM PLATOON 16,954 3
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31 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT 16,999 3

32 RAIMONDI VIERO REED OF SUGAR 17,039 3

33 SCICCHITANO PATRIZIA CLASSY PEPPY CACTUS 17,039 3

34 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA 17,040 3

35 CANACCINI FRANCESCA POKER STARLIGHT 17,078 3

36 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER 17,144 3

37 SARDA DAIANA LEON SAN BAR 17,164 3

38 GIUZIO ANTONIO PEDDY DEEBARS 17,174 3

39 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS 17,198 3

40 MATI ROBERTO CAP MAGIC DOROTY 17,308 3

41 LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' SAN PEP 17,312 3

42 TESTA BARBARA DRESSING ROSE 17,330 3

1 ALTERI TOMMASO GR COOL DORY FLOWER 17,465 4

2 SIDOTI ANDREA MARIO ASIA 17,491 4

3 TORRE ANTONINO SILVER STAR LIVE 17,502 4

4 MASTROIANNI GIOVANNI FILLY SAN FLETCH 17,518 4

5 ALBALUSTRO DEBORAH BRIGHT ROMAN BONANZA 17,654 4

6 FERRARIO GIANLUIGI LITTLE GLO GO 17,732 4

7 FERRARA DONATO REBIRTH 17,921 4

8 IANNI MARCO REGINA DEL CIELO 18,018 4

9 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA 18,180 4

10 PIOVACCARI CARMELO RG EASTERG EGG 18,268 4

11 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE 18,288 4

12 REBURATI LORENZO SONO SNAPPY SAM 18,356 4

13 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL 18,571 4

14 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SHOKY DUAL DIAMOND 18,729 4

15 LIGUORI GERRY WONDER DEL RANCHO 19,202 4

16 BRONDI GIACOMO MEGA BAY 19,974 4

FASCI' GIOVANNI TOPSAIL RIVER NT

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH NT

MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA NT

FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHTEYE NT

POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY NT

CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA MISS JULY AL DUN NT

PAPA MATTEO JAY WILD SIDE NT
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DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL NT

DI PAOLA GIANLUCA ZEPHIR DREAM NT

MORONE TOMMASO SAFARIS STAR NT

ROMEO ANTONINO DIAL AN INDIAN NT

FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR NT

ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN FOL THUNDER NT

MONTAGNA POMPEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY NT

NAVA MONICA PEGASUS PERKS NT
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PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO CINDYS CLAIM TA FAME 15,337 115

2 LA ROSA STEFANO GOLD APPLE 15,372 114

3 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE 15,522 113

4 ARREOLA DENIS FB NIC LADY CHEX 15,702 112

5 ARENA ROBERTO RONAS DASH TA FAME 15,704 111

6 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI O'LENA 15,709 110

7 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP 15,750 109

8 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FRENCHMANS JODI 15,757 108

9 ALTIMARE ROBERTO HORNET TERRIFIC LEDY 15,780 107

10 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO RR SIX X THE SIZZLE 15,796 106

11 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS 15,798 105

12 TIOLI MAURO CARABINA QUEEGLY 15,829 104

13 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADA JET ECHO 15,841 103

14 BERGAMINI MATTEO SUPERMAN ON THE MONEY 15,843 0

15 REDREZZA FEDERICO CASHIN ALL NIGHT 15,862 101

16 ROMEO ANTONINO GINGER SMART 15,931 100

17 LIGUORI GERRY PH NOT JUST A SIX MOONS 15,935 99

18 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA MR SWEET ROSY 15,940 98

19 FANFANI FEDERICO SUSIE SHU 15,954 97

20 DE ROSA FRANCESCA EDR ALOTTA STREAK 15,956 96

21 ACTIS ELISA TINO SAFARI STAR 15,971 95

22 ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOON 15,986 0

23 SPINELLA ANTONINO PEGGHY STRAW CODY 15,991 93

24 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16,022 92

25 BARZON DAVIDE PURO LILACHIC 16,080 91

26 GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMART FREACK 16,089 90

27 CAPIZZI ANGELO TOPSAIL TOSCA 16,100 89

28 SQUILLACI GAETANO STAR GRAY CODY 16,107 88

29 MARINO ALBERTO MARK ME HAPPY 16,136 87

30 MARTINO DOMENICO MISS ROCKY STAR 16,144 86

31 FASCI' GIOVANNI HOT SHOT OF GIN 16,161 85

32 ADAMO GIOVANNI FIRE WATER MAGIC 16,182 84
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33 IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET 16,187 83

34 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA TOP SMART SMOKING 16,189 82

35 ADAMO GIOVANNI LIVING ON REQUEST 16,213 0

36 ADAMO GIOVANNI HEZA LOT OF FOREST 16,239 0

37 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 16,248 79

38 BRICCOLA RACHELE SILVER PASS CAST 16,249 78

39 ZISA ANGELO SWEET SUGAR BAMBOLA 16,281 77

40 REINERI ROBERTO BELLE OF MAY PEP 16,318 76

41 PASCALE ANTONIO TANG N SNAPPER 16,320 75

42 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMAN FLAME 16,323 74

43 GROSSI ANDREA ML FOREVER LENA 16,340 73

44 PELIZZARI MARCO SPOT LIGHT NIC 16,340 72

45 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAR KEEN 16,345 71

46 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN SKIP CANADA 16,346 0

47 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOPSAIL SMART 16,350 69

48 TUZI GIANLUCA FOX LITTLE HOPE 16,358 68

49 TANZI FEDERICO JINKY THE GREAT 16,361 67

50 SCIAMMETTA ANTONINO EUROS IN CASH 16,377 66

51 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TIVIO PEPS SUNRIS 16,377 65

52 MASPERO ELISA SMOKING PIGEON 16,401 64

53 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 16,418 63

54 MIDILI GINO SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI 16,421 62

55 LAPOLLA VITTORIO JM DE HIGH LEGS 16,423 0

56 MORABITO ANTONY DRUMS DOLL 16,433 60

57 FERRIGNO TIZIANA BB FRETZ CAL SNAPPER 16,445 59

58 MESSINEO DOMENICO CRAZY RIVER 16,478 58

59 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA CONTINENTAL FRECKLES 16,482 57

60 RICCARDI FRANCESCA ELLEVI BEDUINO JET 16,504 56

61 ALTERI TOMMASO PEPPY SOLANOS 16,525 55

62 DI LUCIA MARCO IM DA MISTERY 16,554 54

63 MARTINO DOMENICO ML JULIETA SAN 16,577 0

64 NOVELLA BRUNO TUNDER S.H. 16,586 52
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65 CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS 16,621 51

66 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS 16,646 50

67 LAURIA MICHELE HOSTLERS ROOSTER 16,689 49

68 ARENA DEBORAH STREAK LIGHT BREEZ 16,747 48

69 BOSI ANNALISA GOLDEN EYE 16,751 47

70 TANZI FEDERICO RAPID BUGS 16,784 0

71 PASCALE ANTONIO STATIN GLOW BAR 16,928 0

72 NANNI DENIS LM PLATOON 16,954 44

73 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT 16,999 43

74 RAIMONDI VIERO REED OF SUGAR 17,039 42

75 SCICCHITANO PATRIZIA CLASSY PEPPY CACTUS 17,039 41

76 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA 17,040 40

77 CANACCINI FRANCESCA POKER STARLIGHT 17,078 39

78 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER 17,144 38

79 SARDA DAIANA LEON SAN BAR 17,164 37

80 GIUZIO ANTONIO PEDDY DEEBARS 17,174 36

81 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS 17,198 35

82 MATI ROBERTO CAP MAGIC DOROTY 17,308 34

83 LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' SAN PEP 17,312 33

84 TESTA BARBARA DRESSING ROSE 17,330 32

85 ALTERI TOMMASO GR COOL DORY FLOWER 17,465 0

86 SIDOTI ANDREA MARIO ASIA 17,491 30

87 TORRE ANTONINO SILVER STAR LIVE 17,502 29

88 MASTROIANNI GIOVANNI FILLY SAN FLETCH 17,518 28

89 ALBALUSTRO DEBORAH BRIGHT ROMAN BONANZA 17,654 27

90 FERRARIO GIANLUIGI LITTLE GLO GO 17,732 26

91 FERRARA DONATO REBIRTH 17,921 25

92 IANNI MARCO REGINA DEL CIELO 18,018 24

93 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA 18,180 23

94 PIOVACCARI CARMELO RG EASTERG EGG 18,268 22

95 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE 18,288 21

96 REBURATI LORENZO SONO SNAPPY SAM 18,356 20
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97 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL 18,571 19

98 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SHOKY DUAL DIAMOND 18,729 18

99 LIGUORI GERRY WONDER DEL RANCHO 19,202 0

100 BRONDI GIACOMO MEGA BAY 19,974 16

101 FASCI' GIOVANNI TOPSAIL RIVER NT 0

102 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH NT 0

103 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA NT 0

104 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHTEYE NT 1

105 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY NT 0

106 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA MISS JULY AL DUN NT 1

107 PAPA MATTEO JAY WILD SIDE NT 1

108 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL NT 1

109 DI PAOLA GIANLUCA ZEPHIR DREAM NT 1

110 MORONE TOMMASO SAFARIS STAR NT 1

111 ROMEO ANTONINO DIAL AN INDIAN NT 0

112 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR NT 1

113 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN FOL THUNDER NT 0

114 MONTAGNA POMPEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY NT 1

115 NAVA MONICA PEGASUS PERKS NT 1



N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 GRACI SALVATORE CG GRINGER APACHE 20,603 1

2 MORINI PINO LENAS ASHA 21,189 1

3 MASPERO ELISA TINY MS 21,203 1

4 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA 21,388 1

5 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TIVIO PEPS SUNRIS 21,417 1

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 21,519 1

1 ROMEO ANTONINO CEE DE BLAIR SAND 21,612 2

2 PESOLI STELLA JODIES PEPPY SAN 21,710 2

3 PACE VERONICA CHOPIN 21,800 2

4 BERGAMO GILBERTO PRINCESS SPARKLE 22,029 2

5 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA 22,039 2

6 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FRENCHMANS JODI 22,044 2

7 TESTA BARBARA ARTU' SAN PEP 22,152 2

8 ZISA ANGELO SWEET SUGAR BAMBOLA 22,224 2

9 GROSSI ANDREA ML FOREVER LENA 22,246 2

10 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS 22,292 2

11 MORABITO ANTONY DRUMS DOLL 22,453 2

12 ALTERI TOMMASO PEPPY SOLANO 22,543 2

1 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO REIS CANADA 22,868 3

2 RAIMONDI VIERO REED OF SUGAR 22,948 3

3 CANACCINI FRANCESCA POKER STARLIGHT 23,061 3

4 MONTAGNA MATTEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY 24,621 3

GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMART FREACK NT

MESSINEO EMILIO CRAZY RIVER NT

STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER NT

LAPOLLA VITTORIO JM DE HIGH LEGS NT

FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND NT

MATI ROBERTO CAP MAGIC DOROTY NT

GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA NT

BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT NT

DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINOS PLAYGIRL NT

CAPIZZI ANGELO TOPSAIL TOSCA NT

IACONIS GIUSEPPE KOBA MIDNIGHT NT

CORNA GIOELE STREAKAVANGO NT
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N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO ANGELENA JETOLENA 15,678

2 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA TOP SMART SMOKING 15,925

3 RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY 15,983

4 PASCALE ANTONIO ML SMART LIL HICKORY 16,053

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO WOODY CHIC 16,259

6 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 17,432

7 FERRARA DONATO REBIRTH 18,010

IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET NT

ARREOLA DENIS FB NIC LADY CHEX NT

ADAMO GIOVANNI HOLLAND SIX NT

MASTROIANNI GIOVANNI CRAZY CASANOVA NT

TANZI FEDERICO FANCY BLONDE NT

CIPRI DANILO MISS STREAKIN ROSE NT

HADDI' GIANCARLO RED FLAVURE FIONA NT

CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS NT
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1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 15,694 1

2 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 15,985 1

3 LIGUORI GERRY TRAVLIN KAYLEE 16,209 1

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,412 1

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 16,426 1

1 MIDILI GINO RUM IN DUNIT 16,675 2

2 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 16,714 2

3 TANZI FEDERICO ML HICKORYS BOY 16,741 2

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 16,868 2

5 MORINI PINO CUP BANNY MASTER 17,189 2

6 MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY 17,319 2

7 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXET 17,471 2

CESANA AMBROGIO LADY PRIDE DEI LUPI NT

ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA NT

PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP NT

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY NT

SCARCIA ANDREA EYES A FIREN NT

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH NT

BERGAMINI FEDERICO PROMISE BULLY NT

TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY NT

LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET NT
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